
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC VECELLIO & GROGAN INC DBA
SHARPE BROTHERS

TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC

CHARLOTTE, NC GREENSBORO, NC MONROE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 95,000.00 82,859.76 150,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 533 35.00 18,655.00 56.78 30,263.74 45.00 23,985.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 336 110.00 36,960.00 79.13 26,587.68 90.00 30,240.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 24.82 4,400.00 109,208.00 2,781.27 69,031.12 4,500.00 111,690.00SMI

0005 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 164 45.00 7,380.00 41.52 6,809.28 35.00 5,740.00TON

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, ***"DEPTH (1 1/2")

24,381 2.45 59,733.45 4.28 104,350.68 4.00 97,524.00SY

0007 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 8,712 8.05 70,131.60 13.77 119,964.24 5.00 43,560.00SY

0008 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 17,825 61.00 1,087,325.00 61.00 1,087,325.00 75.00 1,336,875.00TON

0009 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,170 540.00 631,800.00 656.01 767,531.70 600.00 702,000.00TON

0010 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 257 120.00 30,840.00 407.48 104,722.36 300.00 77,100.00TON

0011 1775000000-E 660 AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE 154,528 0.60 92,716.80 0.65 100,443.20 1.50 231,792.00SY

0012 1838000000-E 660 EMULSION FOR AST 50,990 2.00 101,980.00 2.14 109,118.60 2.30 117,277.00GAL

0013 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 31 1,500.00 46,500.00 977.01 30,287.31 1,550.00 48,050.00EA

0014 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 9 1,475.00 13,275.00 1,010.02 9,090.18 1,500.00 13,500.00EA

0015 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 87,500.00 123,385.92 38,250.00

0016 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 37,700 0.50 18,850.00 0.65 24,505.00 0.90 33,930.00LF

0017 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 120 0.65 78.00 0.85 102.00 2.30 276.00LF

0018 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 4,968 1.00 4,968.00 0.01 49.68 4.00 19,872.00LF

0019 6071010000-E 1642 WATTLE 500 1.00 500.00 0.01 5.00 9.50 4,750.00LF

0020 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 1.89 3,400.00 6,426.00 4,125.00 7,796.25 3,450.00 6,520.50ACR

TOTAL 2,519,826.85 TOTAL 2,804,228.70 TOTAL 3,092,931.50CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 2,519,826.85 SUB-TOTAL 2,804,228.70 SUB-TOTAL 3,092,931.50ROADWAY ITEMS
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APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON
ARTHUR DIVISION

GREENSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 187,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 533 45.00 23,985.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 336 140.00 47,040.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 24.82 5,125.00 127,202.50SMI

0005 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 164 25.00 4,100.00TON

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, ***"DEPTH (1 1/2")

24,381 3.58 87,283.98SY

0007 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 8,712 12.00 104,544.00SY

0008 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 17,825 79.00 1,408,175.00TON

0009 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,170 695.00 813,150.00TON

0010 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 257 510.00 131,070.00TON

0011 1775000000-E 660 AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE 154,528 1.67 258,061.76SY

0012 1838000000-E 660 EMULSION FOR AST 50,990 1.80 91,782.00GAL

0013 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 31 1,500.00 46,500.00EA

0014 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 9 1,475.00 13,275.00EA

0015 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 65,000.00

0016 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 37,700 0.59 22,243.00LF

0017 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 120 0.77 92.40LF

0018 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 4,968 3.15 15,649.20LF

0019 6071010000-E 1642 WATTLE 500 14.00 7,000.00LF

0020 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 1.89 3,750.00 7,087.50ACR

TOTAL 3,460,241.34CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 3,460,241.34ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

2,519,826.85BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC 1

2,804,228.70VECELLIO & GROGAN INC DBA SHARPE BROTHERS 2

3,092,931.50TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC 3

3,460,241.34APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION 4
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